
EAP/Wellness

AGENCY FIRST LAST EMAIL PHONE
AF Danna Plewe danna.plewe@us.af.mil 937-257-0911

ARMY RaShonda Labrador rashonda.m.labrador.civ@army.mil
HQDA Terrence Elliott  terrence.l.elliott.civ@army.mil
IMCOM Donna Clouse donna.m.clouse.civ@mail.mil

PEOSTRI Shelly Moore shelly.l.moore.CIV@army.mil
USACE Thomas Janisko Thomas.Janisko@usace.army.mil

Edsel Fraley Edsel.B.Fraley@usace.army.mil
Army Future Command Dr. Wulf Xarhya xarhya.wulf.civ@army.mil

Ronald Galloway ronald.g.galloway3.civ@army.mil
National Guard Lena Conway lena.j.conway.civ@mail.mil HQ

Andrea Bernalortiz chase.f.breckenridge.civ@army.mil DE NGB
Matt Wignall matthew.j.wignall.mil@army.mil VTARNG
Michael Papp michael.j.papp.mil@army.mil VTARNG
Jaime Evans jaime.d.evans.civ@army.mil MTARNG
Brandy Renenger brandy.m.renenger.civ@army.mil MTARNG
Christina McKay christina.m.mckay5.civ@mail.mil MTARNG (finance)
Rose Bangloy rose.a.bangloy.civ@army.mil CA
Tommy Ly tommy.ly.mil@army.mil TX
Trellis Haynes trellis.haynes.civ@army.mil TX

RMT ng.tx.txarng.list.j1-rmt@army.mil TX
Ty Stafford ty.d.stafford.civ@mail.mil MO
Desirae Dockter desirae.t.dockter.civ@army.mil NEBRASKA
Glenn Fortmayer glenn.a.fortmayer.civ@army.mil NEBRASKA
Camille Taylor camille.e.taylor.civ@army.mil NEBRASKA
Angela Johnston angela.d.johnston2.civ@army.mil MA
Rebecca Wilcox rebecca.r.wilcox.civ@army.mil MI
Ryan Quinn ryan.w.quinn2.civ@army.mil PA
Alisha Bowen alisha.n.bowen.civ@army.mil OH
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Amanda Gettler amanda.m.gettler.mil@army.mil SD
Jill Lange jill.r.lange2.mil@army.mil NY

Fort Hunter ligget Theresa Martinez Martinez theresa.m.martinez1.civ@army.mil 831-386-3181

National Ground Intelligen   Alex Joy Alex.Joy3.civ@army.mil (434) 951-1806

FT Buchanan
Edgardo Marrero edgardo.j.marrero3.civ@mail.mil

Letterkenny Alexandra DeCarol alexandra.decarlo.civ@army.mil Primary

Carlisle Barracks Lisa Wilson lisa.a.wilson116.civ@army.mil 717-245-4576 
MEPCOM Mischelle Magmanlac mischelle.magmanlac.civ@mail.mil   
MEDCOM Menova Hodge menova.n.hodge.civ@health.mil

Jameelah Montgomery jameelah.m.montgomery.civ@health.mil
Patricia Weibley patricia.l.weibley.civ@health.mil

SOUTHCOM Patricia Benz patricia.l.benz2.civ@mail.mil
Sonja Stake sonja.a.stake.civ@mail.mil
Tara Stutz tara.e.stutz.civ@mail.mil

DARPA LeeAnn Walker LeeAnn.Walker@darpa.mil
Linda Webb linda.webb@darpa.mil

DAU Corey Benedetti Corey.Dixon@dau.edu Primary
Elida Villalobos elida.villalobos@dau.edu

DCAA Jhenna Broussard jhenna.d.broussard.civ@mail.mil
Lisa Wodack lisa.m.wodack.civ@mail.mil

DCMA Renee Early renee.f.early.civ@mail.mil Primary
Crystal Craddock crystal.m.craddock2.civ@mail.mil

DCSA Lori Wiles lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil 724-794-5612 x7704 Primary
Lois Olszak lois.a.olszak.civ@mail.mil Secondary
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Sarah Kyser sarah.e.kyser.civ@mail.mil (724) 794-5612

DECA Keith Kamachi Keith.Kamachi@deca.mil EAP Primary

DFAS Shayla Jones shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil 317-212-6286 Primary

DHA Kelli Franks kelli.s.franks.civ@health.mil Primary
Andrea Dowdy andrea.k.dowdy.civ@health.mil

DIA Sarah Hall Sarah.Hall@dodiis.mil
Chantelle Berry Chantelle.Berry@dodiis.mil

DISA Lori McMath lori.a.mcmath.civ@mail.mil 
Bryant Johnson bryant.l.johnson.civ@mail.mil 301-225-2345
Wilson Carmen carmen.m.wilson.civ@mail.mil  (301) 225-1331 Primary

DLA Laura Belk laura.belk@dla.mil 571-767-5389 Primary
Patty Norton Patricia.Norton@dla.mil (571) 767-3928

DMA Maliki Connor maliki.connor.civ@mail.mil
Sharon Oldham sharon.l.oldham2.civ@mail.mil

DMEA Christina Cervantes christina.b.cervantes2.civ@mail.mil
Diana Aguirre diana.z.aguirre.civ@mail.mil

DODEA Cheryl Wallace cheryl.wallace@dodea.edu Primary
Kellee Christian Kellee.christian@dodea.edu

DTRA Halawna Johnson halawna.d.johnson.civ@mail.mil 571-616-4342
Gwendolyn Bell gwendolyn.b.bell.civ@mail.mil

Primary
DSCA Cassandra Midgley cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil Primary

JSC Daniel Perez daniel.i.perez3.civ@mail.mil
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Kelly Hollis
Dionicia Rodriguez dionicia.m.rodriguez.civ@mail.mil
Mary Rosiak mary.e.rosiak2.civ@mail.mil

MDA Michelle Blais Michelle.blais@mda.mil (540) 663-7969 Primary
Amy Smith amy.smith@mda.mil
Mininia Hawkins mininia.r.hawkins@mda.mil

NAVY - Dept. of (DON) Takako Moore takako.moore.civ@us.navy.mil
Katisha Fraser katisha.l.fraser.civ@us.navy.mil

OIG Diane Cofield Ruby.Cofield@DODIG.MIL 703-699-5436 Primary

USUHS Carla Adams carla.adams@usuhs.edu

WHS Kisha Smith kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil
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